GISD

Finance Department Contacts

¢ Stacey Adrian, CFO Phone 817-297-5252 stacey.adrian@crowley.k12.tx.us

e Sharon Johnson, CFO Secretary Phone 817-297-5261 sharon.johnson@crowley.k12.tx.us

Check Requests and anything CFO related

o Brittany Peek, Benefit Specialist Phone 817-297-5259 brittany.peek@crowley.k12.tx.us

All Employee benefits and Worker’s Comp

¢ Leon Fisher, Executive Director of Finance Phone 817-297-5268 leon.fisher@crowley.k12.tx.us

¢ Nadia Powers, Director of Purchasing Phone 817-297-5219 nadia.powers@crowley.k12.tx.us

¢ Kathy Weatherly, Purchasing Specialist Phone 817-297-5254 weatherly@crowley.k12.tx.us

Purchase requisitions, Account coding, Vendor list, General purchasing questions, Travel back up contact

¢ Wanda Jenicke, Finance Secretary Phone 817-297-5244 wanda.jenicke@crowley.k12.tx.us

Anything related to Travel: travel@crowley.k12.tx.us

¢ Cindy Hankey, Accounting Coordinator Phone 817-297-5211 cynthia.hankey@crowley.k12.tx.us

Budget transfers, Account code set up, Activity funds, Banking questions, Deposit slips and Deposit bags

s Debbie Eblen, Accounts Payable Lead Phone 817-297-5206 debra.eblen@crowley.k12.tx.us

Process payment for Purchase Orders, Check Requests, Invoices and close PO’s when requested

¢ Shonett Juarez, Payroll Specialist Phone 817-297-5209 shonett.juarez@crowley.k12.tx.us

Payroll, Extra Duty Worksheets, TRS Questions

¢ Denise Kendall, Payroll Supervisor Phone 817-297-5227 denise.kendall@crowley.k12.tx.us

Payroll

¢ Nita Bruton, Payroll Clerk Phone 817-297-5225 nita.bruton@crowley.k12.tx.us

Hourly pay (Maintenance Department)



